YOUTH PHILHARMONIC OF CENTRAL OHIO

FALL 2021 SEMESTER

Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

September 13, 2021

September 20, 2021

September 27, 2021

October 4, 2021

October 11, 2021

October 18, 2021

October 25, 2021

November 1, 2021

November 8, 2021

November 15, 2021

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

SECTIONALS

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

CONCERT

Rehearsal

2021-2022 SEASON SCHEDULE

7:00-9:00PM

7:00-9:00PM

7:00-9:00PM

7:00-9:00PM

7:00-9:15PM

7:00-9:15PM

7:00-9:15PM

7:00-9:15PM

6:30 Sound Check

7:30 Concert

7:00-9:00PM

Battelle Rm 131

Battelle Rm 131

Battelle Rm 131

Battelle Rm 131

Battelle Rm 131

Battelle Rm 131

Battelle Rm 131

Battelle Rm 131

TBD

Battelle Rm 131



SPRING 2022 SEMESTER

Monday January 10, 2022

Monday January 17, 2022

Monday January 24, 2022

Monday January 31, 2022

Monday February 7, 2022

Monday February 14, 2022

Monday February 21, 2022

Monday February 28, 2022

Monday March 7, 2022

Monday March 14, 202

Rehearsal 7:00-9:00PM

NO REHEARSAL MLK

Battelle Rm 131

HOLIDAY

Battelle Rm 131

Battelle Rm 131

Battelle Rm 131

Battelle Rm 131

Battelle Rm 131

Battelle Rm 131

Battelle Rm 131

Rehearsal 7:00-9:00PM

Rehearsal 7:00-9:00PM

Rehearsal 7:00-9:00PM

Rehearsal 7:00-9:15PM
SECTIONALS

Rehearsal 7:00-9:15PM

Rehearsal 7:00-9:15PM

Rehearsal 7:00-9:15PM

CONCERT  6:30 Sound Check  TBA

7:30 Concert



